

Arizona Chapter of the National Safety Council Announces John Carvalho as Director of Strategic Relationships

John Carvalho as the new Director of Strategic Relationships.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, December 7, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/
-- The Arizona Chapter National Safety Council (ACNSC) is proud to welcome John Carvalho as the new Director of Strategic Relationships. This newly created role is a testament to ACNSC's commitment to fostering robust partnerships and enhancing community engagement in promoting safety and health.

John Carvalho comes to ACNSC with a rich background of over 15 years in corporate communications, characterized by exceptional skill in strategy development, public relations,



and event coordination. His professional journey, highlighted by significant roles in diverse organizations, demonstrates his capacity for innovative strategy and effective communication management.

Most recently, as a Brand Consultant for Cinnamon Hotels & Resorts in Sri Lanka, John effectively planned, implemented, and tracked marketing strategies, significantly boosting brand reach and engagement. John's expertise in building media relations and developing successful public relations campaigns has been evident throughout his career, including his roles at Epic Lanka Technologies and Etisalat Lanka.

In his role as Director of Strategic Relationships, John will leverage his vast experience and strategic insight to develop and nurture key partnerships, enhancing ACNSC's mission of ensuring safety in various environments. His approach to communication and relationship-

building will be vital in advancing the Council's initiatives and community outreach programs.

For more information about ACNSC please visit https://www.acnsc.org/.

Rick Murray ACNSC email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/673606380

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.